
Dates for 
Your Diary
2024-25

Autumn Term
Monday 2 September 2024 - Friday 20 December 2024

Spring Term
Monday 6 January 2025 - Thursday 4 April 2025

Summer Term
Tuesday 22 April 2025 - Thursday 26 June 2025

Half Term:	 Monday 28 October to Friday 1 November 

Parents’ Evenings:	� Isleworth Monday 9 September & Monday 21 October 
Feltham Thursday 12 September & Thursday 24 October

Staff Development Day (college closed):	 Monday 4 November

Christmas Break:	� Monday 23 December to Friday 3 January 
(College re-opens on Thursday 2 January)

Half Term:	 Monday 17 to Friday 21 February

Parents’ Evenings:	� Isleworth Monday 10 March 
Feltham Thursday 13 March

Staff Development Day (college closed):	 Friday 14 February

Easter Break:	� Friday 14 - Monday 21 April

Half Term:	 Monday 26 to Friday 30 May

Bank Holidays:	 Monday 5 & Monday 26 May

Staff Development Day (college closed):	 Friday 4 July

HE Graduation Ceremony:	 Thursday 12 June

Student Awards Ceremony:	 Thursday 19 June


